Individual Results

51st WMAPC 2008 - TIKKAKOSKI - FINLAND

Name
HONKASALO Mikko
ROSENLUND  Ville
PULLI Matti
ELONEN Teemu
KUROSWISKI  André
CECA Fernando
ARVIDSSON Johan
UTZIG Eduardo
PORTO Paulo
TORRES Fernando
BEREKETCI Sercan
TORSTENSSON David
BRITO Frederico
KAMELANDER Zdenek
JANECEK Jiri
PEREA Jose Maria
BALAZTENA Ignacio
SAJBAN Miroslav
HLAVAC Jakub
BENGOZ Ahmet
ERIKSSON Jonas
BADICEL Daniel
OZDEMIR M.Yigit
JIPA Dragos-Alexa
GOKMEN Erol
CHECHERITA  Dragos-Alexa
TIUTIU Catalin-Nicola

Country Shooting Swimming Fencing Ball Contest Obstacle run Orienteering

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
BRA
SPA
SWE
BRA
BRA
SPA
TUR
SWE
BRA
CZE
CZE
SPA
SPA
CZE
CZE
TUR
SWE
ROM
TUR
ROM
TUR
ROM
ROM

205
970
445
970
820
715
775
850
805
775
895
865
955
55
775
595
895
700
565
970
910
0
400
910
790
490
0

1057
922
958
804
826
919
997
886
877
718
796
676
812
925
636

1195
916
666
865
816
402
464
586

88
732
552
384

1042
1042
916
916
790
1000
706
958
832
1084
538
748
664
748
1210
706
706
1000
1000
748
580
496
622
496
622
664
412

872
1122
952
690
1014
1004
908
846
890
944
866
433
736
944
452
898
543
720
760
619
732
509
746
547
842
708
630
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1215
1056
1147
1027
1025
729
940
724
993
757
950
984
775
729
707
315
624
552
430
413
651
688
429
549
0
522
829

e

Total

5279,0
5244,0
5018,0
4675,0
4625,0
4517,0
4500,0
4489,0
4436,0
4278,0
4261,0
4087,0
3942,0
3869,0
3851,0
3839,0
3684,0
3638,0
3637,0
3566,0
3377,0
3376,0
3359,0
3322,0
3316,0
3234,0
3219,0



Team Results

51st WMAPC 2008 - TIKKAKOSKI - FINLAND

Competitors Shooting Swimming Fencing Ball

1° FIN HONKASALO  Mikko 205 1057 1042 872
ROSENLUND  Ville 970 922 1042 1122

PULLI Matti 445 958 916 952

ELONEN Teemu 970 804 916 690

2° BRA KUROSWISKI  André 820 826 790 1014
uTZIG Eduardo 850 886 958 846

PORTO Paulo 805 877 832 890

BRITO Frederico 955 812 664 736

3°SPA cEca Fernando 715 919 1000 1004
TORRES Fernando 775 718 1084 944

PEREA Jose Maria 595 1195 706 898
BALAZTENA Ignacio 895 916 706 543

4° SWE ARVIDSSON  Johan 775 997 706 908
TORSTENSSON David 865 676 748 433

ERIKSSON Jonas 910 402 580 732

5° CZE KAMELANDER Zdenek 55 925 748 944
JANECEK Jiri 775 636 1210 452

SAJBAN Miroslav 700 666 1000 720

HLAVAC Jakub 565 865 1000 760

6° TUR BEREKETCI Sercan 895 796 538 866
BENGOZ Ahmet 970 816 748 619

OZDEMIR M.Yigit 400 586 622 746

GOKMEN Erol 790 732 622 842

7° ROM BADICEL Daniel 0 464 496 509
JIPA Dragos-Alexandru 910 88 496 547
CHECHERITA  Dragos-Alexandru 490 552 664 708

TIUTIU Catalin-Nicolae 0 384 412 630
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Obstacle Orienteering Total
1093 1215 5279
1054 1056 5244
1045 1147 5018

958 1027 4675
Total points: 15541
940 1025 4625
949 724 4489
844 993 4436
540 775 3942
Total points: 13550
865 729 4517
246 757 4278
445 315 3839
477 624 3684
Total points: 12634
880 940 4500
814 984 4087
504 651 3377
Total points: 11964
523 729 3869
523 707 3851
445 552 3638
447 430 3637
Total points: 11358
754 950 4261
112 413 3566
976 429 3359
330 0 3316
Total points: 11186
1219 688 3376
820 549 3322
788 522 3234
964 829 3219
Total points: 9932
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Individual Results Shooting

51st WMAPC 2008 - TIKKAKOSKI - FINLAND

Name
Elonen Teemu
Rosenlund Ville
Beng6z Ahmet
Brito Frederico
Eriksson Jonas
Jipa Dragos
Baleztena Ignacio
Bereketci Sercan
Torstensson David
Utzig Eduardo
Kuroswiski Andre
Porto Paulo
Gokmen Erol
Arvidsson Johan
Janecek Jiri
Torres Fernando
Ceca Fernando
Sajban Miroslav
Perea Jose Maria
Hlavac Jakub
Checherita Drago
Pulli Matti
Ozdemir M. Yigit
Honkasalo Mikko
Kamelander Zden
Tiutiu Catalin
Badicel Daniel

Country
FIN
FIN

TUR
BRA
SWE
ROM
SPA
TUR
SWE
BRA
BRA
BRA
TUR
SWE
CZE
SPA
SPA
CZE
SPA
CZE
ROM
FIN
TUR
FIN
CZE
ROM
ROM

Serie1
45
43
41
39
41
40
40
46
44
44
37
37
46
41
42
36
40
47
38
38
26
29
18
37
25
28
20

Serie2
44
45
47
46
42
46
46
46
44
38
47
45
41
43
39
43
45
33
25
32
39
40
45
27
36
21
18

Serie3
42
44
45
45
47
44
44
43
41
46
46
43
40
38
43
47
37
40
46
38
41
33
40
33
26
21
25

Seried4
47
46
45
47
44
44
43
38
42
42
38
42
39
43
41
39
39
40
44
43
40
41
37
30
30
15
16

Total
178
178
178
177
174
174
173
173
171
170
168
167
166
165
165
165
161
160
153
151
146
143
140
127
117
85
79
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Points
970
970
970
955
910
910
895
895
865
850
820
805
790
775
775
775
715
700
595
565
490
445
400
205

55
0
0
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Order
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Perea
Honkasalo
Arvidsson
Pulli
Kamelander
Rosenlund
Ceca
Balztena
Utzig
Porto
Hlavac
Kuroswiski
Beng6z
Brito
Elonen
Bereketci
Gokmen
Torres

Torstensson

Sajban
Janecek
Ozdemir
Checherita
Badicel
Eriksson
Tiutiu

Jipa

Individual Results Swimming

51st WMAPC 2008 - TIKKAKOSKI - FINLAND

Name
Jose Maria
Mikko
Johan
Matti
Zdenek
Ville
Fernando
Ignacio
Eduardo
Paulo
Jakub
André
Ahmet
Frederico
Teemu
Sercan
Erol
Fernando
David
Miroslav
Jiri
M.Yigit

Dragos-Alexandru

Daniel
Jonas

Catalin-Nicolae
Dragos-Alexandru

Country

SPA
FIN
SWE
FIN
CZE
FIN
SPA
SPA
BRA
BRA
CZE
BRA
TUR
BRA
FIN
TUR
TUR
SPA
SWE
CZE
CZE
TUR
ROM
ROM
SWE
ROM
ROM
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1
1

Time
Min 00,5 sec
Min 05,1 sec
Min 07,1 sec
Min 08,4 sec
Min 09,5 sec
Min 09,6 sec
Min 09,7 sec
Min 09,8 sec
Min 10,8 sec
Min 11,1 sec
Min 11,5 sec
Min 13,2 sec
Min 13,7 sec
Min 13,9 sec
Min 14,3 sec
Min 14,7 sec
Min 17,9 sec
min 18,6 sec
Min 20,7 sec
Min 21,2 sec
Min 22,7 sec
Min 25,2 sec
Min 26,9 sec
Min 31,3 sec
Min 34,4 sec
Min 35,3 sec
Min 50,1 sec
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Total
1195
1057
997
958
925
922
919
916
886
877
865
826
816
812
804
796
732
718
676
666
636
586
552
464
402
384
88



Individual Fencing contest

51. WMAPC 2008 - TIKKAKOSKI - FINLAND

1 [%

Name Country Vit % Ind Total
1 Janecek Jiri CZE 23 88 % 47 1210
2 Torres Fernando SPA 20 77 % 37 1084
3 Rosenlund Ville FIN 19 73 % 34 1042
4 Honkasalo  Mikko FIN 19 73 % 22 1042
5 Ceca Fernando SPA 18 69 % 31 1000
5 Sajban Miroslav CZE 18 69 % 26 1000
5 Hlavac Jakub CZE 18 69 % 21 1000
8 Utzig Eduardo BRA 17 65 % 17 958
9 Pulli Matti FIN 16 62 % 27 916
9 Elonen Teemu FIN 16 62 % 17 916
1 Porto Paulo BRA 14 54 % 14 832
12 Kuroswiski  André BRA 13 50 % 3 790
13 Torstensson David SWE 12 46 % 4 748
13 Kamelander Zdenek CZE 12 46 % 2 748
13 Bengoz Ahmet TUR 12 46 % 2 748
16 Perea Jose Maria SPA 11 42 % 8 706
16 Balztena Ignacio SPA 11 42 % 2 706
16 Arvidsson Johan SWE 11 42 % 2 706
19 Brito Frederico BRA 10 38 % -3 664
19 Checherita  Dragos-Alexandru ROM 10 38 % -4 664
21 Ozdemir M.Yigit TUR 9 35 % 3 622
21 Gokmen Erol TUR 9 35% -12 622
23 Eriksson Jonas SWE 8 31 % -5 580
24 Bereketci Sercan TUR 7 27 % -8 538
25 Badicel Daniel ROM 6 23 % -17 496
25 Jipa Dragos-Alexandru ROM 6 23 % -25 496
27 Tiutiu Catalin-Nicolae ROM 4 15 % -23 412
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Individual Results Ball contest

51st WMAPC 2008 - TIKKAKOSKI - FINLAND

Name

ROSENLUND
KUROSWISKI
CECA

PULLI
KAMELANDER
TORRES
ARVIDSSON
PEREA
PORTO
HONKASALO
BEREKETCI
UTZIG
GOKMEN
HLAVAC
OZDEMIR
BRITO
ERIKSSON
SAJBAN
CHECHERITA
ELONEN
TIUTIU
BENGOZ
JIPA
BALAZTENA
BADICEL
JANECEK
TORSTENSSON

Ville

André
Fernando

Matti

Zdenek
Fernando
Johan

Jose Maria
Paulo

Mikko

Sercan
Eduardo

Erol

Jakub

M.Yigit
Frederico
Jonas
Miroslav
Dragos-Alexandru
Teemu
Catalin-Nicolae
Ahmet
Dragos-Alexandru
Ignacio

Daniel

Jiri

David

Country  Ability

FIN
BRA
SPA

FIN
CZE
SPA
SWE
SPA
BRA

FIN
TUR
BRA
TUR
CZE
TUR
BRA
SWE
CZE
ROM

FIN
ROM
TUR
ROM
SPA
ROM
CZE
SWE

53,4
52,8
51.8
52,9
56,3
56,3
56,6
54,1
57,5
50,9
57,2
53,7
55,4
56,5
55,7
56,2
57,9
54,0
59,1
60,0
57,0
67,1
65,3
68,7
63,1
65,8
82,7

Relax

19
15
14
13
15
15
14
12
14
9

13
10
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TOTAL
1122
1014
1004
952
944
944
908
898
890
872
866
846
842
760
746
736
732
720
708
690
630
619
547
543
509
452
433
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Individual Results Obstacle run

51st WMAPC 2008 - TIKKAKOSKI - FINLAND

Name

BADICEL
HONKASALO
ROSENLUND
PULLI
OZDEMIR
TIUTIU
ELONEN
uUTZIG
KUROSWISKI
ARVIDSSON
CECA

PORTO

JIPA
TORSTENSSON
CHECHERITA
BEREKETCI
BRITO
KAMELANDER
JANECEK
ERIKSSON
BALAZTENA
HLAVAC
SAJBAN
PEREA
GOKMEN
TORRES
BENGOZ

Daniel

Mikko

Ville

Matti

M.Yigit
Catalin-Nicolae
Teemu
Eduardo

André

Johan
Fernando
Paulo
Dragos-Alexandru
David
Dragos-Alexandru
Sercan
Frederico
Zdenek

Jiri

Jonas

Ignacio

Jakub
Miroslav

Jose Maria
Erol

Fernando
Ahmet

Country
ROM
FIN
FIN
FIN
TUR
ROM
FIN
BRA
BRA
SWE
SPA
BRA
ROM
SWE
ROM
TUR
BRA
CZE
CZE
SWE
SPA
CZE
CZE
SPA
TUR
SPA
TUR

Time
1 min 40,7 sec
1 min 44,9 sec
1 min 46,2 sec
1 min 46,5 sec
1 min 48,8 sec
1 min 49,2 sec
1 min 49,4 sec
1 min 49,7 sec
1 min 50,0 sec
1 min 52,0 sec
1 min 52,5 sec
1 min 53,3 sec
1 min 54,5 sec
1 min 54,8 sec
1 min 56,1 sec
1 min 57,8 sec
2 min 09,0 sec
2 min 10,7 sec
2 min 10,7 sec
2 min 12,6 sec
2 min 15,3 sec
2 min 18,3 sec
2 min 18,5 sec
2 min 18,5 sec
2 min 30,0 sec
2 min 38,4 sec
2 min 51,8 sec

Total
1219
1093
1054
1045
976
964
958
949
940
880
865
844
820
814
788
754
540
523
523
504
477
447
445
445
330
246
112
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Individual Results Orienteering

51st WMAPC 2008 - TIKKAKOSKI - FINLAND

Name

HONKASALO
PULLI
ROSENLUND
ELONEN
KUROSWISKI
PORTO
TORSTENSSON
BEREKETCI
ARVIDSSON
TIUTIU

BRITO
TORRES
CECA
KAMELANDER
UTZIG
JANECEK
BADICEL
ERIKSSON
BALAZTENA
SAJBAN

JIPA
CHECHERITA
HLAVAC
OZDEMIR
BENGOZ
PEREA
GOKMEN

Mikko

Matti

Ville

Teemu

André

Paulo

David

Sercan

Johan
Catalin-Nicolae
Frederico
Fernando
Fernando
Zdenek
Eduardo

Jiri

Daniel

Jonas

Ignacio
Miroslav
Dragos-Alexandru
Dragos-Alexandru
Jakub

M.Yigit

Ahmet

Jose Maria
Erol

Country
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

BRA
BRA
SWE
TUR
SWE
ROM
BRA
SPA
SPA
CZE
BRA
CZE
ROM
SWE
SPA
CZE
ROM
ROM
CZE
TUR
TUR
SPA
TUR

Time
43 Min 51 sec
46 Min 06 sec
49 Min 09 sec
50 Min 06 sec
50 Min 10 sec
51 Min 15 sec
51 Min 33 sec
52 Min 40 sec
53 Min 00 sec
56 Min 43 sec
59 Min 46 sec
60 Min 40 sec
62 Min 03 sec
62 Min 04 sec
62 Min 17 sec
63 Min 08 sec
64 Min 05 sec
65 Min 58 sec
67 Min 18 sec
70 Min 55 sec
71 Min 02 sec
73 Min 51 sec
83 Min 01 sec
83 Min 08 sec
84 Min 45 sec
94 Min 29 sec
00 Min 00 sec

Total
1215
1147
1056
1027
1025
993
984
950
940
829
775
757
729
729
724
707
688
651
624
552
549
522
430
429
413
315
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Individual Results E
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51st WMAPC 2008 - TIKKAKOSKI - FINLAND -
Order Name Country Shooting Swimming Fencing Ball Contest Obstacle run Orienteering  Total
1 LUUKKANEN Mikko FIN 925 832,0 695 612 1033 1187 4672,0
2 OJELL Ville FIN 880 1108,0 695 623 816 1009 4508,0
3 RAPIKISTO Jouni FIN 850 562,0 817 878 1033 828 4406,0
4 PEREZ Francisco SPA 670 800,0 1305 804 447 791 4370,0
5 CALVO Alberto SPA 0 886,0 695 928 973 292 37740
6 PUPAZA lon ROM 370 0 573 497 1015 1300 3755,0
7 XAVIER Bruno BRA 445 838,0 939 832 518 471 3598,0
8 BOR Yusuf TUR 40 220,0 695 820 1021 383 3139,0
9 BROM Tomas CZE 115 664,0 817 437 522 339 2779,0
10 DANSOREAN  Vasile-Calin ROM 745 276,0 329 461 782 294 2611,0



Individual Results Shooting

+ I
51st WMAPC 2008 - TIKKAKOSKI - FINLAND E C ‘

Order Name Country  Serie1 Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Total Points

1 LUUKKANEN Mikko FIN 43 49 42 41 175 925

2 OJELL Ville FIN 41 42 46 43 172 880

3 RAPIKISTO  Jouni FIN 42 41 43 44 170 850

4 DANSOREAN Vasile ROM 45 38 39 41 163 745

5 PEREZ Fransisco SPA 40 38 38 42 158 670

6 XAVIER Bruno BRA 31 35 33 44 143 445

7 PUPAZA lon ROM 29 40 35 34 138 370

8 BROM Tomas CZE 23 43 32 23 121 115

9 BOR Yusuf TUR 35 25 40 16 116 40

10 CALVO Alberto SPA 0 0 0 0 0 0

[



Individual Results Swimming
Reserve

51st WMAPC 2008 - TIKKAKOSKI - FINLAND

Order Name Country Time Total
1 OJELL Ville FIN 1 Min 03,4 sec  1108,0
2 CALVO Alberto SPA 1 Min 10,8 sec 886,0
3 XAVIER Bruno BRA 1 Min 12,6 sec 838,0
4 LUUKKANEN Mikko FIN 1Min12,9sec  832,0
5 PEREZ Francisco SPA 1 Min 14,5 sec 800,0
6 BROM Tomas CZE 1 Min 21,3 sec 664,0
7 RAPIKISTO Jouni FIN 1Min 26,4 sec  562,0
8 DANSOREA Vasile-Calin ROM 1 Min 40,7 sec 276,0
9 BOR Yusuf TUR 1 Min 43,5 sec 220,0

PUPAZA lon ROM 0 Min O sec 0,0
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Individual Results fencing

e 4= L1
51st WMAPC 2008 - TIKKAKOSKI - FINLAND

Order Name Country Vit % Ind Total
1 Perez Fransisco SPA 18 100 % 40 1305
2 Xavier Bruno BRA 12 67 % 10 939
3 Brom Tomas CZE 10 56 % 3 817
4 Rapikisto Jouni FIN 10 56 % 0 817
5 Ojell Ville FIN 8 44 % 1 695
5 Luukkanen Mikko FIN 8 44 % -4 695
5 Bor Yusuf TUR 8 44 % -5 695
5 Calvo Alberto SPA 8 44 % -11 695
9 Pupaza lon ROM 6 33 % -10 573
10 Dansorean Vasile ROM 2 11 % -24 329



Individual Results Ball contest
Reserve

51st WMAPC 2008 - TIKKAKOSKI - FINLAND
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Order Name Country  Ability Relax TOTAL
1 CALVO Alberto SPA 54,1 13 928
2 RAPIKISTO Jouni FIN 58,1 14 878
3 XAVIER Bruno BRA 55,9 11 832
4 BOR Yusuf TUR 55,0 10 820
5 PEREZ Francisco SPA 55,8 10 804
6 OJELL Ville FIN 60,7 7 623
7 LUUKKANEN Mikko FIN 70,8 10 612
8 PUPAZA lon ROM 82,3 10 497
9 DANSOREAN Vasile-Calin ROM 70,9 5 461

N
o

BROM Tomas CZE 67,3 3 437



Individual Results Obstacle run
Reserve

= 11
b [

51st WMAPC 2008 - TIKKAKOSKI - FINLAND
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Order Name Country Time Total
1 LUUKKANEN Mikko FIN 1,56,9 1033
1 RAPIKISTO Jouni FIN 1,56,9 1033
3 BOR Yusuf TUR 1,57,3 1021
4 PUPAZA lon ROM 1,57,5 1015
5 CALVO Alberto SPA 1,58,9 973
6 OJELL Ville FIN 2,04,7 816
7 DANSOREAN Vasile-Calin ROM 2,06,4 782
8 BROM Tomas CZE 2,20,8 522
9 XAVIER Bruno BRA 2,21,2 518

10 PEREZ Francisco SPA 2,28,3 447



Individual Results Orienteering
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51st WMAPC 2008 - TIKKAKOSKI - FINLAND -I C
Order Name Country Time Total
1 PUPAZA lon ROM 48,01 1300
2 LUUKKANEN Mikko FIN 51,46 1187
3 OJELL Ville FIN 57,42 1009
4 RAPIKISTO Jouni FIN 64,06 828
5 PEREZ Francisco SPA 65,56 791
6 XAVIER Bruno BRA 85,53 471
7 BOR Yusuf TUR 94,45 383
8 BROM Tomas CZE 99,08 339
9 DANSOREAN Vasile-Calin ROM 103,38 294

N
o

CALVO Alberto SPA 103,50 292



